To Order (Specify Model Number)
304 Stainless Steel Sheath Dimensions cm (in)
Weight
Model No. Price Watts Volts W/in2 Sheath A Heated B kg (lb)
TRSSH (304 Stainless Stee, 23 W/in2)
TRSSH-4065/240V $119 1000 240 23 102 (40) 71 (28) 0.6 (1.3)
TRSSH-4065/480V 119 1000 480 23 102 (40) 71 (28) 0.6 (1.3)
TRSSH-5465/240V 169 1500 240 23 138 (541⁄4) 107 (421⁄4) 0.8 (1.8)
TRSSH-5465/480V 169 1500 480 23 138 (541⁄4) 107 (421⁄4) 0.8 (1.8)
TRSSH-7065/240V 195 2000 240 23 178 (70) 147 (58) 0.8 (1.8)
TRSSH-7065/480V 195 2000 480 23 178 (70) 147 (58) 0.8 (1.8)
TRSSH-8565/240V 220 2500 240 23 216 (85) 185 (73) 1.0 (2.3)
TRSSH-8565/480V 220 2500 480 23 216 (85) 185 (73) 1.0 (2.3)
TRSSH-10065/240V 285 3000 240 23 254 (100) 224 (88) 1.5 (3.3)
TRSSH-10065/480V 285 3000 480 23 254 (100) 224 (88) 1.5 (3.3)
TRSSH-10865/240V 295 3334 240 23 274 (108) 244 (96) 1.5 (3.3)
TRSSN (316 Stainless Steel, 46 W/in2)
TRSSN-5465/240V $169 3000 240 46 138 (541⁄4) 107 (421⁄4) 1.5 (3.3)
TRSSN-5465/480V 169 3000 480 46 138 (541⁄4) 107 (421⁄4) 1.5 (3.3)
TRSSN-7065/240V 195 4000 240 46 178 (70) 147 (58) 0.8 (1.8)
TRSSN-7065/480V 195 4000 480 46 178 (70) 147 (58) 0.8 (1.8)
TRSSN-8065/240V 220 5000 240 46 216 (85) 185 (73) 1.0 (2.3)
TRSSN-8065/480V 220 5000 480 46 216 (85) 185 (73) 1.0 (2.3)
E-22
E
1.2 cm (0.475") DIAMETER
ROUND CROSS-SECTION